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A Fire Inside Kelly Carner 206-992-5394 / kelvisss@gmail.com 11/19
Cascadia Pizza Co. Christian Buck 206-327-3046 / christian@cascadiapizzaco.com 9/19
C Davis Texas BBQ Willey Davis 206-235-5111 / davis1ent@hotmail.com 6/19
Charlie's Buns N' Stuff (VMC LLC) Veronica Weaver 206-850-3432 / veronica@charliesfoodtruck.com 7/19
Chayen Kanjarin & Xavier 907-947-4125 / chayenseattle@gmail.com 9/19
Chilolos Tacos Oscar Nicolas 206-327-4198 / adaji_5@hotmail.com 6/19
Clyde's Southern Wood Fired BBQ April Collins 206-446-8885 / aprilcollins76@gmail.com 1/19
El Camion Lucia Alvarado 206-271-4480 / lucy@elcamionseattle.com 7/19
El Gallito Gabriel Pineda 206-619-4701 6/19
Ezell's Express Jennifer Stephens 206-372-9334 / ezellsexpress@hotmail.com 6/19
Galaxy Donuts Rob Huss 206-972-6969 / info@eatgalaxydonuts.com 9/19
Ice Dream Ice Cream Mandel Walker 206-818-2519 / mandeezy57868@gmail.com 8/19
KC Deez BBQ Dee Davis kcdeezllc@outlook.com 6/19
Lumpia World Derrick Ellis 206-371-7995 / derrick@lumpiaworld.com 9/19
Marination Roz Edison 617-875-9554 / roz@marinationmobile.com 8/19
Maroom Thaim Duangkaew Phungpermtrakool 206-239-8071 / tik.thairath@yahoo.com 8/19
Neema's Comfort Ed Bates 206-602-8161/info@neemascomfort.com 7/19
Paparepas LLC Grecia Carrero 786-564-3950 / grecia@paparepas.com 5/19
Peasant Food Manifesto Beth Clement 206-595-9273 / beth@peasantfoodmanifesto.com 9/19
Pecos Pit Truck #1 Stephanie Housden 509-387-1506 / stephanie@pecospit.com 7/19
Puft Bubble Waffle Carmelyn Wright 425-616-3000 / carmelynwright@gmail.com 9/19
Rain City Catering Too! Kenneth Rogers 206-280-3285 / Kenneth@raincitycatering.com 7/19
Rain City Hot Dogs Chad Ostrom 253-880-4018 / costomd@gmail.com 7/19
Roamin' Rome, LLC Debe Bryan 206-953-9840 / roaminrome1@hotmail.com 6/19
Sweet Krazy Corn Robert Willis 206-854-4043 / sweetkrazycorn@gmail.com 6/19
Tabassum Suriya Yunusov 206-909-4584 / syunusova@hotmail.com 7/19
Taqueria El Torito Armondo Roselas 425-698-0393 1/19
Taqueria Jalisco 2 Oscar Mata Gomez oscarelprimo20@gmail.com 8/19
Taqueria La Flama Eleazar Ayala 425-523-2872 / eaguatemala75@gmail.com 1/19
Taqueria Los Potrillos #3 Yaneth Garcia 206-694-3872 / yanethgarcia1991@yahoo.com 9/19
Tasty 2 Zabrina Behnke 206-334-6810 / zbehnke@comcast.net 7/19
The Corndoggery Rebekah Johnson 253-376-3971 / thecorndoggery@gmail.com 7/19
The Peoples Burger Farshid Varamini 425-471-5781 / info@thepeoplesburger.com 8/19
Viking Dogs Gene Guthrie 425-736-8494 / gene@vikingdogseattle.com 7/19
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